"A"
"B"
EIV Series Expansion Joint
(Wall-to-Wall)
NOTES:
1)  THE SELF-EXPANDING SIF SERIES IS PRE-COMPRESSED IN THE FACTORY TO 0.25" LESS
     THAN THE NOMINAL JOINT OPENING "A" DIMENSION.
2)  APPLICATIONS: BRICK, MASONRY BLOCK, PRECAST PANELS, CURTAIN WALLS, METAL

FIELD APPLIED SEALANT
(APPLY TO BOTH SIDES
WHEN REQUIRED DUE TO
IRREGULAR SUBSTRATES)
FACTORY BONDED
VANDAL-RESISTANT SECURITY SEAL
(PECORA DYNAFLEX SC)
SELF-EXPANDING MICRO-CELL
FOAM IMPREGNATED WITH
ACRYLIC POLYMER
SELF-EXPANDING MICRO-CELL
FOAM IMPREGNATED WITH ACRYLIC
POLYMER
Model
Number
EIV-050 0.50 13 0.250 6 0.50 13 0.750 19 1.50 38
EIV-063 0.63 16 0.312 8 0.63 16 0.938 24 1.50 38
EIV-075 0.75 19 0.375 10 0.75 19 1.125 29 1.50 38
EIV-100 1.00 25 0.500 13 1.00 25 1.500 38 2.00 51
EIV-125 1.25 32 0.625 16 1.25 32 1.875 48 2.00 51
EIV-150 1.50 38 0.750 19 1.50 38 2.250 57 2.00 51
EIV-175 1.75 44 0.875 22 1.75 44 2.625 67 2.00 51
EIV-200 2.00 51 1.000 25 2.00 51 3.000 76 3.00 76
EIV-225 2.25 57 1.125 29 2.25 57 3.375 86 3.00 76
EIV-250 2.50 64 1.250 32 2.50 64 3.750 95 3.00 76
EIV-275 2.75 70 1.375 35 2.75 70 4.150 105 3.00 76
Total SealJoint Opening "A"
Depth "B"Movement Min. Nominal Max.
EIV-300 3.00 76 1.500 38 3.00 76 4.500 114 3.00 76
EIV-325 3.25 83 1.562 40 3.25 83 4.812 122 3.00 76
EIV-350 3.50 89 1.750 44 3.50 89 5.250 133 3.00 76
EIV-375 3.75 95 1.875 48 3.75 95 5.625 143
EIV-400 4.00 102 2.000 51 4.00 102 6.000 152
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. For Color Options see Spec Data sheet.
Model
Number
Total SealJoint Opening "A"